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Suomen AV

Tuhansien Tahtien Kilpailu- Tahtinoviisit

10.-11.1.2026 - Lumon Areena, Kouvola

TULOKSET

Sijoitus Nimi

Enni Nuutinen
2 Emmiina Nokkanen
3 Aurora Suikkanen
4, Alisa Nevalainen
5. Ella Mouhu
6 Minka Nurkka
7 Nella Komonen
8
9

Nelli Laurila
. Sinna Liljeqvist
10. Aada Hietala
11. Elina Huiskonen
wD Karina Muhjanen

Erika Berghalt
Ylituomari

Tulostettu: 30.10.2024 14.50.46

Seura
Heita
KTL
JoKa
KKJT
ML
KTL
Varala
MJT
KKJT
KKJT
MJT
KoTa

Pisteet
45,67
42
40,67
38,67
37,67
37,33
36,67
36
35,33
35
33,33

Erikoismaininta

Vaikeat piruetit

Laadukas vaakaliuku



